
JH Volleyball Schedule 2024
Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus Time

Wednesday Aug. 14 AT Bethel scrimmage 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday Aug. 15 Georgetown (scrimmage) 5:00 PM
Saturday Aug. 17 West Union 10:00 AM
Monday Aug. 19 Lynchburg-Clay 5:30 PM
Tuesday Aug. 20 Hamersville 5:00 PM
Wednesday Aug. 21 AT Ripley 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Monday Aug. 26 North Adams 5:30 PM
Wednesday Aug. 28 AT Fairfield 5:30 PM 3:45 PM
Tuesday Sept. 3 AT Peebles 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday Sept. 4 Manchester 5:30 PM
Thursday Sept. 5 AT Mt. Orab 4:30 PM 3:30 PM
Monday Sept. 9 AT North Adams 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Wednesday Sept. 11 Peebles 5:30 PM
Thursday Sept. 12 Felicity 5:00 PM
Wednesday Sept. 18 Fayetteville 5:30 PM
Thursday Sept. 19 AT West Union 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Monday Sept. 30 Whiteoak 5:30 PM
Wednesday Oct. 2 AT Lynchburg-Clay 5:30 PM 4:30 PM

Oct. 4 Tourney TBA
Oct. 5 Tourney TBA


